Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Urban
Contempory Lantern

BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
3000K
L80-30W16LED3K-G3-x 16 700 37 3053 83 B1-U3-G1 3044 82 B1-U3-G1 3032 82 B1-U3-G1 3018 82 B2-U3-G1
L80-35W32LED3K-G3-x 32 350 36 3437 95 B1-U3-G1 3423 95 B1-U3-G1 3414 95 B1-U3-G1 3399 94 B2-U3-G1
L80-48W16LED3K-G3-x 16 1050 54 4206 78 B1-U3-G1 4192 78 B1-U3-G1 4177 77 B1-U3-G2 4158 77 B3-U3-G1
L80-55W32LED3K-G3-x 32 530 53 4997 94 B1-U3-G1 4980 94 B1-U3-G1 4963 94 B1-U3-G2 4940 93 B3-U3-G1
L80-70W64LED3K-G3-x 64 350 68 6753 99 B1-U3-G2 6734 99 B1-U3-G2 6709 99 B1-U3-G2 6677 98 B3-U3-G2
L80-72W32LED3K-G3-x 32 700 72 6248 87 B1-U3-G1 6228 87 B1-U3-G2 6207 86 B1-U3-G2 6178 86 B3-U3-G2
L80-80W48LED3K-G3-x 48 530 80 7280 91 B1-U3-G2 7268 91 B1-U3-G2 7233 90 B1-U3-G2 7199 90 B3-U3-G2
4000K
L80-30W16LED4K-G3-x 16 700 37 3206 87 B1-U3-G1 3196 86 B1-U3-G1 3184 86 B1-U3-G1 3169 86 B2-U3-G1
L80-35W32LED4K-G3-x 32 350 36 3609 100 B1-U3-G1 3594 100 B1-U3-G1 3585 100 B1-U3-G1 3569 99 B3-U3-G1
L80-48W16LED4K-G3-x 16 1050 54 4416 82 B1-U3-G1 4402 82 B1-U3-G1 4386 81 B1-U3-G2 4366 81 B3-U3-G1
L80-55W32LED4K-G3-x 32 530 53 5247 99 B1-U3-G1 5229 99 B1-U3-G2 5211 98 B1-U3-G2 5187 98 B3-U3-G2
L80-70W64LED4K-G3-x 64 350 68 7091 104 B1-U3-G2 7071 104 B1-U3-G2 7044 104 B1-U3-G2 7011 103 B3-U3-G2
L80-72W32LED4K-G3-x 32 700 72 6560 91 B1-U3-G2 6539 91 B1-U3-G2 6517 91 B1-U3-G2 6487 90 B3-U3-G2
L80-80W48LED4K-G3-x 48 530 80 7644 96 B2-U3-G2 7631 95 B1-U3-G2 7595 95 B1-U3-G2 7559 94 B3-U3-G2
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.;
highly recommended to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications at outdoorlighting.applications@signify.com.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests on similar but not identical luminaires.
L80-L81  Contemporary Lantern LED

FN8 FN9 FN10 FN11
FN1 FN2 FN3 FN4
FN7FN6FN5
FN8 FN9 FN10 FN11
FN1 FN2 FN3 FN4
FN7FN6FN5
FN8 FN9 FN10 FN11
FN1 FN2 FN3 FN4
FN7FN6FN5
FN8 FN9 FN10 FN11
FN1 FN2 FN3 FN4
FN7FN6FN5
FN8 FN9 FN10 FN11
Specifications
Order Code Scenario Dim. Time Dim. Level
CDMGS25 Safety 4 hours 25% power
CDMGS50 Safety 4 hours 50% power
CDMGS75 Safety 4 hours 75% power
CDMGM25 Median 6 hours 25% power
CDMGM50 Median 6 hours 50% power
CDMGM75 Median 6 hours 75% power
CDMGE25 Economy 8 hours 25% power
CDMGE50 Economy 8 hours 50% power
CDMGE75 Economy 8 hours 75% power
MR4PG1
 or
MR4PW1
MR4PG2